

ARBTN 1106/26
Perfect Capital Services Ltd. Vs. Manendra Kumar

15.05.2026

Present : Sh. Vishal, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

At the request of Ld. counsel for petitioner, the case is adjourned
to 06.06.2026.

(Ashish Aggarwal)
District Judge-III
North-West District,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
15.05.2026